
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 12 By Councillor Johnston for answer 

by the Convener of the Planning 
Committee at a meeting of the 
Council on 25 November 2021 

   

Question (1) How many Council lease holders have been written to as 

part of CityPlan 2030 and the proposed changes in land 

use? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Can a breakdown of these lease holders' activities be 

provided? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) In terms of the lease duration of these lease holders, what is 

the longest, the mean and mode value? 

Answer (3)  

   

   

 


